L14000136375

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
(1441033)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Beddinent Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, i

Office Use Only



400262982534

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUPPLICIENCY OF FILING 2014 AUG 27 FN 中 22

WIN SECTION OF STATES OF SECTION OF SECTION

SECRE FARY OF SIAHE SECRE FARY OF SIAHE SECRE FARY OF SIAHE SECRETARY OF SIAHE SECRETARY

SEP O 2 2014 J. HARRIS



ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE: 273970 7175508
AUTHORIZATION :
COST LIMIT : \$ 130.00
ORDER DATE: August 27, 2014
ORDER TIME : 3:27 PM
ORDER NO. : 273970-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7175508
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: SANDS BAY MK, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 28, 2014

CSC COURTNEY WILLIAMS

SUBJECT: SANDS BAY MK, LLC Ref. Number: W14000052818 RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for SANDS BAY MK, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 214A00018518

14 AUG 27 AH 9: 48

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
CHD II	SANDS BAY MK, LLC					
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Name of Person					
	LEVENFELD PEARLSTEIN, LLC					
	Firm/Company					
	2 N. LASALLE ST., SUITE 1300					
	Address					
	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602					
	City/State and Zip Code lpagents@lplegal.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:					
Jeann	ette M. Ferguson 312 346-8380					
•	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
\$ 125.0	0 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing Address Street/Courier Address					

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:				
SANDS BAY MK, LLC					
	the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	ss of the principal offic	e of the Limited Liability (Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing	Address:			
225 W. Ohio Street, 6th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60654		225 W. Ohio Street, 6th Chicago, Illinois 60654			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, I (The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an active The name and the Florida street address	not serve as its own Re e Florida registration.) ess of the registered ag	gistered Agent. You must o	iure: Jesignate an individual or		
Corporation	Corporation Service Company				
	Name				
1201 Hays		OT (11)			
	et address (P.O. Box N				
Tallahasse		FL 32301			
<u>By:</u>	cate, I hereby accept the with the provisions of a th and accept the obliga	ne appointment as registered all statutes relating to the practions of my position as regions, F.S Ny	d agent and agree to act in this coper and complete performance		
	CONTINUE	**	 		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

14 MIC 27 MM 9: 1.8

Title:	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Matthew R. Kinnke 225 W. Ohio Street, 6th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60654		
•			
<u> </u>			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
EV: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL)		
	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 (
of filing.)			
E VI: Other provisions, if any.			

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Michael J. Tuchman, Authorized Representative of a Member
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ADDICT B IV

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2